
POWELLS CREEK TENNIS CENTRE 
Conway Ave, North Strathfield 

 

Brett.Miners@gmail.com 0439 844 124 

 July School Holiday Tennis Camps 
 Half day tennis 

9am to 12 noon  
 

Full day tennis 
9am to 3pm  

(drop-off from 8:30am) 

After camp 
supervision 

3pm to 6pm 
Monday 8th July    

Tuesday 9th July    

Wednesday 10th July    

Thursday 11th July    

Friday 12th July    

    

Monday 15th July    

Tuesday 16th July    

Wednesday 17th July    

Thursday 18th July    

Friday 19th July    

 (Tick preferred times) 
 

Half day tennis 
9am to 12 noon  

$   44 
inc GST 

CHILD NAME:  

Full day tennis 
9am to 3pm 

$   80 
inc GST 

PARENT MOBILE:  

2 days $ 144 
inc GST 

PARENT EMAIL:  

3 days $ 198 
inc GST 

I WILL PAY THE AMOUNT OF  $                BY:  

(please circle) 

Internet banking 
BSB: 032 275    
Account number: 437953 
Account name: PC TENNIS PTY LTD 
 
Credit card 
Cardholder name: 
Credit card number:  
Expiry date:  
CVV (last 3 digits on back):  
Visa / Mastercard (please circle) 

4 or more days $ 60 per day 
inc GST 

After camp supervision 
3pm to 6pm for FULL DAY participants 
only 

In event of a total washout, a decision 
will be made at 7:30am that morning 
and credit will be given towards a future 
tennis camp.   

$   22  
extra per day 

*No same day bookings or payments will be taken* 
*Spots are only confirmed when payment is received* 


